Open Space & Thereafter Nimbhora To M.I.D.C. Road, West- Staircase & Thereafter Flat

No. B - 104, North- Open Space And Thereafter Road, South- Flat No. B 101.

Physical

Rs. 1582875./-

(Rupees Fif-

teen Lacs

Eighty Two

Thousand

Eight Hundred

Seventy Five

Only)

Rs.

158287.50/-

(Rupees One

Lacs Fifty Eight

Thousand Two

Hundred Eighty

Seven and Fifty

Paisas Only)

16-03-2026

Before 5 PM

10,000/- 11-03-2026

(11AM – 4PM)

17-03-2026

(11 AM- 2PM)

NIL

Sl.

No.

1

E-AUCTION - SALE NOTICE

GRIHUM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the

[...]

No.215 and South by: House No.217.

1 05.03.2026, before 05.00 PM

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., 101 &

102, Ground Floor, Perfect Plaza

(Prasadam), Plot No.97, Cement Road,

Telegraph Colony, Pratap Nagar,

Nagpur (MH)-440022

06.03.2026

11.00 AM

to

02.00.PM

Rs.1,96,425.00

(Rupees One Lakh

Ninety Six Thousand

Four Hundred Twenty

Five Only)

Rs.19,64,250.00

(Rupees Nineteen

Lakh Sixty Four

Thousand Two

Hundred Fifty Only)

21.02.2026

09.00 AM

to

05.30 PM

Rs.15,61,686.82

(Rupees Fifteen Lakh

Sixty One Thousand Six

Hundred Eighty Six and

Eighty Two Paise Only)

as of 03.02.2026

30.10.202516.08.2025

1) Mr. Yogesh

Shalikram Lad, 2) Mrs.

Priyanka Yogesh Lad,

3) Mr. Nilesh

Shalikram Lad, 4) Mr.

Pravin Shalikram Lad

45749420002352

&

47559430001059

Property Description/ Schedule:

[...]

Government Open Land.

2 05.03.2026, before 05.00 PM

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., 101 &

102, Ground Floor, Perfect Plaza

(Prasadam), Plot No.97, Cement Road,

Telegraph Colony, Pratap Nagar,

Nagpur (MH)-440022

06.03.2026

11.00 AM

to

02.00.PM

Rs.1,57,896.00

(Rupees One Lakh

Fifty Seven Thousand

Eight Hundred Ninety

Six Only)

Rs.15,78,960.00

(Rupees Fifteen

Lakh Seventy Eight

Thousand Nine

Hundred Sixty

Only)

21.02.2026

09.00 AM

to

05.30 PM

Rs.18,41,586.06

(Rupees Eighteen Lakh

Fourty One Thousand

Five Hundred Eighty Six

and Six Paise Only)

as of 03.02.2026

28.10.202520.08.2025

1) Mr. Vinod

Pundlikrao Thule,

2) Mrs. Prabhabai

Pundlikrao Dhule

[...]

Main Government Road.

3 05.03.2026, before 05.00 PM

Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., 101 &

102, Ground Floor, Perfect Plaza

(Prasadam), Plot No.97, Cement Road,

Telegraph Colony, Pratap Nagar,

Nagpur (MH)-440022

06.03.2026

11.00 AM

to

02.00.PM

Rs.4,07,581.90

(Rupees Four Lakh

Seven Thousand Five

Hundred Eighty One

and Ninety Paise

Only)

Rs.40,75,819.00

(Rupees Fourty

Lakh Seventy Five

Thousand Eight

Hundred Nineteen

Only)

21.02.2026

09.00 AM

to

05.30 PM

Rs.46,60,578.53

(Rupees Fourty Six Lakh

Sixty Thousand Five

Hundred Seventy Eight

and Fifty Three Paise

[...]

Nagpur (MH)-440022

06.03.2026

11.00 AM

to

02.00.PM

Rs.1,14,048.00

(Rupees One Lakh

Fourteen Thousand

Fourty Eight Only)

Rs.11,40,480.00

(Rupees Eleven

Lakh Fourty

Thousand Four

Hundred Eighty

Only)

21.02.2026

09.00 AM

to

05.30 PM

Rs.16,39,584.17

(Rupees Sixteen Lakh

Thirty Nine Thousand

Five Hundred Eighty Four

and Seventeen Paise

Only) as of 03.02.2026

06.06.202517.03.2025

1) Mr. Devendra

Sevakram Wakale,

2) Mrs. Surbhi

Godele, W/o.

Devendra Wakale

32299630000786

Property Description/ Schedule: All that piece and parcel of land bearing Nazul Plot No.